www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
PCM-9361 Intel® Atom™ N270 3.5" SBC, Dual LVDS/
TTL, VGA, GbE, CF, PCI-104
 � Intel® Atom™ Processor N270+ 945GSE+ ICH7M
 � Supports 18-bit TTL/ VGA/ 36-bit LVDS1/ 48-bit LVDS2
 � Supports extended temperature to -40 ~ 85° C
 � Supports 2 COM ports, 5 USB 2.0, 2 SATA, PCI-104 expansion

1960029380N000 Heatsink for N270 and 945GSE
(50.77x88.59x15mm) 1
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory VGA LVDS LVDS2 TTL GbE Audio USB 2.0 RS-232 RS232/
422/485 CF SATA Expansion Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-9361FG-S6A1E Atom N270 SODIMM 1 - - 1 1 Yes 5 1 1 1 2 PCI-104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361EG-S6A1E Atom N270 SODIMM 1 18/36-bit - - 1 Yes 5 1 1 1 2 PCI-104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361EVG-S6A1E Atom N270 SODIMM 1 18/36-bit 36/48-bit - 1 Yes 5 1 1 1 2 PCI-104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361L-S6A1E
(W/O cables) Atom N270 SODIMM 1 18/36-bit - - 1 Yes 5 1 1 1 2 - Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361FZ-1GS6A1E Atom N270 1G bundle 1 - - 1 1 Yes 5 1 1 1 2 PCI-104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9361VZ-1GS6A1E Atom N270 1G bundle  1 18/36-bit 36/48-bit - 1 Yes 5 1 1 1 2 PCI-104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9361VZ21GS6A1E Atom N270 1G bundle  1 18/36-bit 36/48-bit - 1 Yes 5 1 1 1 2 PCI-104 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
Note: Passive = fanless;  Active = with fan
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1700001531 LPT to FDD cable
1700016161 AT power cable, 2 x 6P to 3 x 4P 10 cm
1700016141 AT power cable, 2 x 6P to 2 x 10P 10 cm
Embedded OS/API
Embedded OS/API Part No. Description
WinCE 2070008069 Image CE 6.0 Pro PCM-9361 V1.1 JPN
2070009850 Image CE 6.0 Pro PCM-9361 V1.2 ENG
Win XPE
2070006670 Image XPE FP2007 PCM-9361 V3.01
ENG